1
HQS-12W-60LED-NW-WP-24V
Professional Led Strip, 12 W/m
TECHNICAL DETAILS
MODEL HQS-12W-60LED-NW-WP-24V EPREL
Supply voltage 24V ± 0.5Vdc
Power  12W/m (30W/reel)
Current 0,5 A/m (5A/roll)
Power per reel 60W
Color temperature 4000K
Beam angle 120°
Luminous flux  1160 lm/m (5800lm/roll)
CRI >80
Maximum length for one sided supply 5m
IP protection degree IP64
Working temperature -25°C ÷ 50°C
Storage temperature -25°C ÷ 60°C
LED QTY 60 LEDs/m (300 LEDs/reel)
Width PCB 10mm
Cut section 100mm
Connection wire
2 x AWG20 (0.52 mm2 ) stranded wire,
length = 140 mm: V+: red: V-:black.
Dimensions (L x W x H) 5000 x 10 x 1.2 mm
Packing 5m / reel (bag)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION:
by Tobic
■ Features:
•   Double copper layer
•  Can be cut every segment 5 cm
•   3 years warranty
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Lighting Bars and Strips category:
Click to view products by  POS manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LFBLL-SW823-24V-8S125-20  S010060CC3PZ  HH-SX144F008W24 -2835 WW WHITE PCB IP20  HH-SRGB840F010W24-COB
N004120BB1LZ (6000K)  N004120BC1LZ (3000K)  N008120BB1LZ (BLUE)  N008120BC1LZ (4000K)  S008144CA4SA1/C1 (RGB+4000K
IP20)  S0121134ZC3PZ  929002650401  929002650801  929002650201  929002699801  929002650701  N013060CA3SA1  HQS-12W-60LED-
NW-WP-12V-5M  HQS-6W-60LED-WW-WP-24V-5M  S020240BC1DC0/C3  HQS-12W-60LED-WW-WP-24V-5M  HQS-12W-60LED-NW-
24V-5M  S012060CC4DC0/C3  HQS-9.6W-120LED-NW-WP-12V-5M  HQS-6W-60LED-W-12V-5M  HQS-12W-60LED-WW-12V-5M  HH-
SRGB60F310W12-5050 WHITE PCB IP65A  HQS-6W-60LED-NW-12V-5M  HQS-6W-60LED-NW-24V-5M  TAMA LED K-30-2400-24V
24W/M  TAMA LED K-CR30-1440-24 14,4W/M  TAMA LED KWP-GHD30-0960-24 9,6W/M  TAMA LED K-1920-120-RGB-24V 19.2W/M
TAMA LED K-40-1091-24V 9.1W/M  TAMA LED K-30-1091-24V 9.1W/M  TAMA LED K-RGB-0700-24V  TAMA LED K-VHE40-1440-
24V 14,4W/M  TAMA LED K-HD30-0480-24 4,8W/M  TAMA LED K-HD40-0480-24 4,8W/M  TAMA LED K-HD30-1440-24 14,4W/M
TAMA LED K-VHE30-1440-24V 14,4W/M  TAMA LED K-30-0480-24 4.8 W/M  TAMA K-30/18-0960-24V  TAMA LED K-VHE40-0960-
24V 9.6W/M  TAMA LED K-30-1440-24V 14.4W/M  TAMA LED K-30-0960-24V 9.6W/M  TAMA LED K-HD30-0960-24 9,6W/M  TAMA
LED K-CR40-0960-24 9,6W/M  HQS-9.6W-120LED-W-24V-5M  TAMA LED KWP-GHD30-1440-24 14,4W/M  HQS-12W-60LED-W-12V-
5M